Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Abdi, Bashir Aden

Andrews, Jesse Wayne

Baade, Ryan James

Bergum, Parker William

Blake, Jess Alan

Bruce, Daniel Rihn

Brust, Joshua Paul

Bugg, Charles Andrew

Butler, Donald Roy
Cook, Anne Bernice

Coon, Heather Rae

Cooper, Samantha Louise

Crone, Curtis Samuel

Dahl, Jesse Lee

Darnell, Brandon Lee

Davis, Emily Renee

Greenwold, Denym Ruth
Rose

Gender

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Birth
Year

1998

1984

1995
1995
1982

1985
1988
1993

1952
1973
1981

2002

1974
1980
1986

1977
1989

Age

21

35

24
24
37

34
31
26

67
46
38

17

39
33

42
30

Date In

11/20/2019

11/21/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/23/2019

11/19/2019
11/18/2019
11/20/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/22/2019

11/22/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019

11/20/2019
11/19/2019

Release
Date

12/15/2019

Charges

Possession of marijuana
Resist or Obstruct Officer

Bail Jumping-Felony
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

1st Degree Reckless Endanger
Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Knowingly flee an officer
Operate after revocation
Probation Violation

Operate after revocation
Probation Violation

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Possess Methamphetamine

Probation Violation

Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Resist or Obstruct Officer

Disorderly conduct
Resist or Obstruct Officer

Disorderly conduct
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest

Probation Violation

Failure to Keep Vehicle Under Control
Operating While Under the Influence



Hamlet, Seth Gregory

Hansen, Jacob Alan

Johnson, Mark Alan

Labar, Donna Marie

Lange, Craig Daniel

Lapka, Denis Kenneth

Lehmann, Chad Craig

Luehring, Kaye Lynn

Lynk, Gabriel Michael Joseph
Mapes, Thomas Harry
Mattila, Levi Skyler

Nelson, Zachary Roger

Paternoga, Naomi Elisabeth

Peet, Ryan Lee

Quagon, Edward Francis

Quagon, Neal Aaron

Ruthenberg, Justin Joseph

Sam, Bryan Keith
Seay, Randal Ross

Shaw, Tony Lenell

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

1992
1990

1953

1984

1980
1962
1982

1974

2000
1960
2000
1988

1996

1987
1964
1978
1995

1983
1956
1966

27
29

66

35

39
57
36

45

19
59
19
31

23

32
55
41
24

35
63
52

11/18/2019
11/24/2019

11/19/2019

11/20/2019

11/22/2019
11/18/2019
11/21/2019

11/18/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019
11/21/2019

11/18/2019

11/19/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/24/2019

11/18/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019

1/5/2020

1/1/2020

Battery
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Strangulation and suffocation

Operate after revocation
OWI Sixth Offense or Greater
Probation Violation

Poss Meth w/Intent <3g
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

OWI 2nd offense

Disorderly conduct
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Probation Violation

Probation Violation

Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Bail Jumping-Felony
Fraud on hotel restaurant keep

Probation Violation

Possession of marijuana
Probation Violation

Probation Violation

Bail Jumping-Felony
Strangulation and suffocation
Theft - Moveable property



Swartz, Kevin Lee

Taylor, Reynaldo Paul
Thayer, Anthony Thomas
Turgeson, Brittany Ann
Utgard, Cody_James

White, Dakota Robert

Williams, Patrick Dale

Winger, Terry Steven

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 45
Female: 9
Male: 36

1985

1980
1992
1983
1994
2001

1980
1973

34

39
27
36
25
18

39
46

11/20/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/20/2019

11/19/2019
11/19/2019

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Disorderly conduct
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest

Probation Violation
Battery

Possess Meth Para
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Probation Violation

Probation Violation



